RINA Services S.p.A.
Via Corsica, 12 - 16128 Genova
Tel +39 010 53851
Fax +39 010 5351000
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
No. ELE074021XG/004
This is to certify that the product below is found to be in compliance with the applicable requirement
of the RINA type approval system.

Product Description :
The SIRIUS 3SK1 series are configurable safety relays for DIN-rail mounting.
Order Code: 3SK1 a b c - d e ff g
a - Type of device: 1; 2;
b - Subtype of device: 1; 2;
c - Type of output: 0; 1; 2; 3;
d - Type of terminal: 1; 2
e - Number of outputs: A; B; C;
ff - Control Supply Voltage: J2; L2; B4; B3; W2;
g - Time delay function: 0; 1; 2; 4;
Accessories for 3SK1:
3ZY112.-….. - Tow pole terminals
3ZY113.-….. - Three pole terminals
3ZY1212-….. - Bus Connector
3ZY1321-….. - Sealing Cover
3ZY1311-….. - Push-in Lug
3ZY1440-….. - Coding Pins
Technical Data:
Power supply: 24V DC, 24V AC/DC, 115V AC, 230V AC or 115-240V AC/DC
Degree of protection: IP20
Software Version: V1.4